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STOPA PODATKOWA DLA OSÓB PRAWNYCH*

(PODATKI W UNII EUROPEJSKIEJ ODC. 2)

FRANCJA
NIEMCY
BELGIA

IRLANDIA
HOLANDIA

WIELKA BRYTANIA
SZWECJA

POLSKA

1986

45,00
56,00
45,00
50,00
42,00
35,00
52,00
40,00**

2011

33,33
15,82
33,99
12,50
25,00
26,00
26,30
19,00


